Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
Certificate No:
TAP00002HD
This is to certify:
That the Pumps
with type designation(s)
EFP 11-4, EFP 11-8, EFP 24-4, EFP 24-8
Issued to
Svanehøj Danmark A/S
Svenstrup J, Nordjylland, Denmark
is found to comply with
DNV rules for classification – Ships Pt.5 Ch.7 Liquefied gas tankers
DNV class programme DNV-CP-0505 – Type approval – Pumping units
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
Type: Max. working press.: Operating media: Temperature range:
EFP 11-4 19 bar LNG, LPG from -163°C to +50°C
EFP 11-8 38 bar LNG, LPG from -163°C to +50°C
EFP 24-4 18.5 bar LNG, LPG from -163°C to +50°C
EFP 24-8 37 bar LNG, LPG from -163°C to +50°C
Issued at Høvik  on 2022-05-31
This Certificate is valid until 2027-05-30.
DNV local station: Denmark CMC
Approval Engineer: Yury Ilchenko
for DNV